table

0 Nooun b~ WN

10

11

12

13
14
15
16
17
18

19

20

21
22

23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30

31

32
33
34
35
36

Jan 16, 2024

Disability and Neurodiversity
Alliance (DNA)

University Christian Ministries
Power to Change (P2C)

Young Women in Business SFU

Physics Student Association
Mathematics Student Union
Chemistry Student Society

Science Undergraduate Society
(SUS)

Behavioural Neuroscience Student
Society (BNSS)

Tabletop

Statistics and Actuarial Science
Student Association (SASSA)

Science Fiction and Fantasy
Bookclub

Sikh Students' Association - SFU
SFU Pre-Dental Society

CaselT

Astronomy Club - SFU

Vocal Jazz- SFU

Pre-Vet & Animal Wellness Club

Finance Student Association
(FINSA)

Korean Storm (K.STORM)

UNICEF - SFU
Satellite Design Club

Team Phantom: SFU Formula SAE
Electric

350 - SFU

Canadianized Asian Club (CAC)
Psychology Student Union

SFU Robot Soccer

Pre-Med Society - SFU
NeuraXtension
Latin Dance Passion - SFU

Google Developer Student Club -
SFU

Concert Orchestra - SFU
Phi Delta Epsilon

SFSS

SFSS

SFSS

table

[y

0 N o u;

o]

10

[y

1

31

32
33
34
35
36

Jan 17, 2024

Disability and Neurodiversity
Alliance (DNA)

Education Student Association
Power to Change (P2C)

SFU Blood, Organ, and Stem Cell
Club

Physics Student Association
Mathematics Student Union
Panwiberry Dance Crew

Science Undergraduate Society
(SUs)

Exercise is Medicine SFU

Tabletop

Gender, Sexuality and Women
Studies Student Union

Science Fiction and Fantasy
Bookclub

Giddha - SFU

Pursuit of Happiness

SFU Thagalyn Muslim Association
Astronomy Club - SFU

Ukrainian Student Society
Canadianized Asian Club (CAC)

Finance Student Association
(FINSA)

Korean Storm (K.STORM)

UNICEF - SFU
Satellite Design Club

Team Phantom: SFU Formula SAE
Electric

Psychology Student Union
SFU Cricket Club

Pre-Med Society - SFU
SFU Robot Soccer

SFU Transit Enthusiasts Club (SFU
TEC)

NeuraXtension

Communications Student Union
(CMNSU)

Google Developer Student Club -
SFU

Concert Orchestra - SFU
Phi Delta Epsilon

SFSS

SFSS

SFSS

table

A WN

0 N o U

10

11

12

13
14
15
16
17
18

19

Jan 18, 2024

Disability and Neurodiversity
Alliance (DNA)

SFU Lung Health Initiative
SFU Hindu Yuva

Young Women in Business SFU

Canadian Cancer Society - SFU
Panwiberry Dance Crew
Chemistry Student Society

English Student Union

Vocal Jazz- SFU

Statistics and Actuarial Science
Student Association (SASSA)

Gender, Sexuality and Women
Studies Student Union

SFU Blood, Organ, and Stem Cell
Club

Giddha - SFU

Pursuit of Happiness

CaselT

SFU Thagalyn Muslim Association
Ukrainian Student Society
Pre-Vet & Animal Wellness Club

World Languages and Literatures
Student Union

Accounting Student Association -
SFU

Music for Memory
Ascend Leadership

Jesus Disciples Movement

350 - SFU

Muslim Students Association
Bangladesh Students' Alliance
Linguistics Student Union

SFU Transit Enthusiasts Club (SFU
TEC)

Developers & Systems Club
Latin Dance Passion - SFU

Communications Student Union
(CMNSU)

Political Science Student Union
Data Science Student Society
SFSS

SFSS

SFSS



37
38
39
40
41
42

43

44
45

46

47
48
49

50

51
52
53

54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

64

65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78

SFSS
SFSS
SFSS
SFSS
SFSS
Data Science Student Society

Evangelical Chinese Bible
Fellowship (ECBF)

Chess Club - SFU
Debate Society

Pakistan Students Association

Iranian Club - SFU
SFU Creative Writing Club
Love Your Neighbour Club

Ace SFU

SFU Surge
Hillel Jewish Students Association
STEM Fellowship

Sociology and Anthropology
Student Union (SASU)

Women in STEM

Developers & Systems Club
Arab Students' Association
Canadian Cancer Society - SFU
Bhangra - SFU

Student Marketing Association
Axis Consulting

Vietnamese Student Association
SFU Esports Association

SFU Cricket Club

Chinese Students and Scholars
Association

Hiking Club
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Ski and Snowboard Club

SFU Rocketry

Society of Arts and Social Science
(SASS)

SFSS
SFSS
SFSS
SFSS
SFSS
Pre-Law Society - SFU

University Christian Ministries

SFU Pre-Dental Society
Sikh Students' Association - SFU

Evangelical Chinese Bible
Fellowship (ECBF)

Music for Memory
SFU Creative Writing Club
Love Your Neighbour Club

World Languages and Literatures
Student Union

SFU Surge
Political Science Student Union
Ascend Leadership

English Student Union

Women in STEM

Thé SFU Tea

Music Discussion Club

Jesus Disciples Movement
Bhangra - SFU

Student Marketing Association
STEM Fellowship

Vietnamese Student Association
Hong Kong Society (HKS)

SFU Lung Health Initiative

ALAS (Association of Latin
American Students)

Pre-Pharm
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Health Science Undergraduate
Student Union (HSUSU)

InterVarsity Undergraduate at SFU

Society of Arts and Social Science
(SASS)

37
38
39
40
41
42

43

44
45

46

47
48
49

50

51
52
53

54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

64

65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76
77

SFSS
SFSS
SFSS
SFSS
SFSS
Pre-Law Society - SFU

Hip Hop Club - SFU

Chess Club - SFU
Debate Society

Pakistan Students Association

Iranian Club - SFU
SFU Rocketry
UPhoto Photography Club

Environmental Science Student
Union (EVSCSU)

AIESEC
Hillel Jewish Students Association
SFU OS Development

Sociology and Anthropology
Student Union (SASU)

Canadian Liver Foundation SFU
Thé SFU Tea

Music Discussion Club

The Point

SFU Competitive Programming
SFU Swifties

Axis Consulting

SFU Esports Association

Hong Kong Society (HKS)

Chinese Students and Scholars
Association

ALAS (Association of Latin
American Students)

Hiking Club
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Health Science Undergraduate
Student Union (HSUSU)

InterVarsity Undergraduate at SFU

Redeemed Christian Fellowship
(RCF)



79

80
81
82

83

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

94
95
96

97
98

99

100
101

102

103
104
105

106
107
108
109

110

111

112

113

History Student Union

Game Developers Club

SFU ASL Club

Hip Hop Club - SFU

Resource and Environmental
Management Student Association

Investment Club - SFU
SFU First Responders
Amnesty International SFU
Philosophy Student Union
SFSS

SFSS

SFSS

SFSS

SFSS

Geography Student Union

Accounting Student Association -
SFU

SFU Real Estate Club
UPhoto Photography Club

Catholic Christian Outreach Club
The Point

Criminology Student Association

SFU Swifties
Archaeology Student Society (ASS)

Management Information Systems
Association

SFU Comics & Graphic Novels Club
(SFU CGNC)

Indian Student Federation (ISF)

World University Services of
Canada-SFU

Jazz Band - Simon Fraser
Taiwanese Association - SFU
Enactus SFU

Anime Club - SFU

International Club

Business Administration Student
Society (BASS)

SFU Magic the Gathering Club
(MTG)

SFU Circus Club

79

80
81
82

83

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

95
96

97
98

99

100
101

102

103
104
105

106
107
108
109

110

111

112

113

History Student Union

Ski and Snowboard Club
SFU Hindu Yuva
Muslim Students Association

Resource and Environmental
Management Student Association

Arab Students' Association
Choir - SFU

Amnesty International SFU
Philosophy Student Union
SFSS

SFSS

SFSS

SFSS

SFSS

SFU First Responders

PennyDrops at SFU
VeggieSFU
Humanities Student Union

Reclaim Tech
SFU Real Estate Club

Criminology Student Association

Investment Club - SFU
Catholic Christian Outreach Club

Environmental Science Student
Union (EVSCSU)

SFU Competitive Programming

SFU Artists

Redeemed Christian Fellowship
(RCF)

Hanvoice SFU

Taiwanese Association - SFU
Biology Student Union (BSU)
Linguistics Student Union

International Club

Burnaby Mountain Toastmasters

SFU Magic the Gathering Club
(MTG)

SFU Circus Club

79

80
81
82

83

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

94
95
96

97
98

99

100
101

102

103
104
105

106
107
108
109

110

111

112

113

Molecular Biology and
Biochemistry Student Union
(MBBSU)

Game Developers Club
SFU ASL Club
Anime Club - SFU

World University Services of
Canada-SFU

Indian Student Federation (ISF)
Choir - SFU

Christian Students @ SFU

SFU Sports Analytics Club

SFSS

SFSS

SFSS

SFSS

SFSS

Geography Student Union

PennyDrops at SFU

VeggieSFU

Engineering Science Student
Society

SFU Peak Frequency
SFU Mechanical Keyboards Club

Human Resources Student
Association

SFU Hanfu Culture Society
Archaeology Student Society (ASS)

Management Information Systems
Association

SFU Comics & Graphic Novels Club
(SFU CGNC)

SFU Artists
Jazz Band - Simon Fraser

Hanvoice SFU

Enactus SFU

Biology Student Union (BSU)
Kurds Student Association

Business Administration Student
Society (BASS)

Burnaby Mountain Toastmasters

Young Liberals of Canada - SFU

SFU Heart and Stroke Foundation
(SFUHSF)



