table	e Jan 16, 2024	table	Jan 17, 2024	table	Jan 18, 2024
1	Disability and Neurodiversity Alliance (DNA)	1	Disability and Neurodiversity Alliance (DNA)	1	Disability and Neurodiversity Alliance (DNA)
2	University Christian Ministries	2	Education Student Association	2	SFU Lung Health Initiative
3	Power to Change (P2C)	3	Power to Change (P2C)	3	SFU Hindu Yuva
4	Young Women in Business SFU	4	SFU Blood, Organ, and Stem Cell Club	4	Young Women in Business SFU
5	Physics Student Association	5	Physics Student Association	5	Canadian Cancer Society - SFU
6	Mathematics Student Union	6	Mathematics Student Union	6	Panwiberry Dance Crew
7	Chemistry Student Society	7	Panwiberry Dance Crew	7	Chemistry Student Society
8	Science Undergraduate Society (SUS)	8	Science Undergraduate Society (SUS)	8	English Student Union
9	Behavioural Neuroscience Student Society (BNSS)	9	Exercise is Medicine SFU	9	Vocal Jazz- SFU
10	Tabletop	10	Tabletop	10	Statistics and Actuarial Science Student Association (SASSA)
11	Statistics and Actuarial Science Student Association (SASSA)	11	Gender, Sexuality and Women Studies Student Union	11	Gender, Sexuality and Women Studies Student Union
12	Science Fiction and Fantasy Bookclub	12	Science Fiction and Fantasy Bookclub	12	SFU Blood, Organ, and Stem Cell Club
13	Sikh Students' Association - SFU	13	Giddha - SFU	13	Giddha - SFU
14	SFU Pre-Dental Society	14	Pursuit of Happiness	14	Pursuit of Happiness
15	CaseIT	15	SFU Thaqalyn Muslim Association	15	CaseIT
16	Astronomy Club - SFU	16	Astronomy Club - SFU	16	SFU Thaqalyn Muslim Association
17	Vocal Jazz- SFU	17	Ukrainian Student Society	17	Ukrainian Student Society
18	Pre-Vet & Animal Wellness Club	18	Canadianized Asian Club (CAC)	18	Pre-Vet & Animal Wellness Club
19	Finance Student Association (FINSA)	19	Finance Student Association (FINSA)	19	World Languages and Literatures Student Union
20	Korean Storm (K.STORM)	20	Korean Storm (K.STORM)	20	Accounting Student Association - SFU
21	UNICEF - SFU	21	UNICEF - SFU	21	Music for Memory
22	Satellite Design Club	22	Satellite Design Club	22	Ascend Leadership
23	Team Phantom: SFU Formula SAE Electric	23	Team Phantom: SFU Formula SAE Electric	23	Jesus Disciples Movement
24	350 - SFU	24	Psychology Student Union	24	350 - SFU
25	Canadianized Asian Club (CAC)	25	SFU Cricket Club	25	Muslim Students Association
26	Psychology Student Union	26	Pre-Med Society - SFU	26	Bangladesh Students' Alliance
27	SFU Robot Soccer	27	SFU Robot Soccer	27	Linguistics Student Union
28	Pre-Med Society - SFU	28	SFU Transit Enthusiasts Club (SFU TEC)	28	SFU Transit Enthusiasts Club (SFU TEC)
29	NeuraXtension	29	NeuraXtension	29	Developers & Systems Club
30	Latin Dance Passion - SFU	30	Communications Student Union (CMNSU)	30	Latin Dance Passion - SFU
31	Google Developer Student Club - SFU	31	Google Developer Student Club - SFU	31	Communications Student Union (CMNSU)
32	Concert Orchestra - SFU	32	Concert Orchestra - SFU	32	Political Science Student Union
33	Phi Delta Epsilon	33	Phi Delta Epsilon	33	Data Science Student Society
34	SFSS	34	SFSS	34	SFSS
35	SFSS	35	SFSS	35	SFSS
36	SFSS	36	SFSS	36	SFSS

37	SFSS	37	SFSS
38	SFSS	38	SFSS
39	SFSS	39	SFSS
40	SFSS	40	SFSS
41	SFSS	41	SFSS
42	Data Science Student Society	42	Pre-Law Society - SFU
43	Evangelical Chinese Bible Fellowship (ECBF)	43	University Christian Ministries
44	Chess Club - SFU	44	SFU Pre-Dental Society
45	Debate Society	45	Sikh Students' Association - SFU
46	Pakistan Students Association	46	Evangelical Chinese Bible Fellowship (ECBF)
47	Iranian Club - SFU	47	Music for Memory
48	SFU Creative Writing Club	48	SFU Creative Writing Club
49	Love Your Neighbour Club	49	Love Your Neighbour Club
50	Ace SFU	50	World Languages and Literatures Student Union
51	SFU Surge	51	SFU Surge
52	Hillel Jewish Students Association	52	Political Science Student Union
53	STEM Fellowship	53	Ascend Leadership
54	Sociology and Anthropology Student Union (SASU)	54	English Student Union
55	Women in STEM	55	Women in STEM
56	Developers & Systems Club	56	Thé SFU Tea
57	Arab Students' Association	57	Music Discussion Club
58	Canadian Cancer Society - SFU	58	Jesus Disciples Movement
59	Bhangra - SFU	59	Bhangra - SFU
60	Student Marketing Association	60	Student Marketing Association
61	Axis Consulting	61	STEM Fellowship
62	Vietnamese Student Association	62	Vietnamese Student Association
63	SFU Esports Association	63	Hong Kong Society (HKS)
64	SFU Cricket Club	64	SFU Lung Health Initiative
65	Chinese Students and Scholars Association	65	ALAS (Association of Latin American Students)
66	Hiking Club	66	Pre-Pharm
67	Recreation	67	Recreation
68	Recreation	68	Recreation
69	Recreation	69	Recreation
70	Recreation	70	Recreation
71	Recreation	71	Recreation
72	Recreation	72	Recreation
73	Recreation	73	Recreation
74	Recreation	74	Recreation
75	Recreation	75	Recreation
76	Ski and Snowboard Club	76	Health Science Undergraduate Student Union (HSUSU)
77	SFU Rocketry	77	InterVarsity Undergraduate at SFU
78	Society of Arts and Social Science (SASS)	78	Society of Arts and Social Science (SASS)

37	SFSS
38	SFSS
39	SFSS
40	SFSS
41	SFSS
42	Pre-Law Society - SFU
43	Hip Hop Club - SFU
44	Chess Club - SFU
45	Debate Society
46	Pakistan Students Association
47	Iranian Club - SFU
48	SFU Rocketry
49	UPhoto Photography Club
50	Environmental Science Student Union (EVSCSU)
51	AIESEC
52	Hillel Jewish Students Association
53	SFU OS Development
54	Sociology and Anthropology Student Union (SASU)
55	Canadian Liver Foundation SFU
56	Thé SFU Tea
57	Music Discussion Club
58	The Point
59	SFU Competitive Programming
60	SFU Swifties
61	Axis Consulting
62	SFU Esports Association
63	Hong Kong Society (HKS)
64	Chinese Students and Scholars Association
65	ALAS (Association of Latin American Students)
66	Hiking Club
67	Recreation
68	Recreation
69	Recreation
70	Recreation
71	Recreation
72	Recreation
73	Recreation
74	Recreation
75	Recreation
	Health Science Undergraduate
76	Student Union (HSUSU)
77	InterVarsity Undergraduate at SFU
78	Redeemed Christian Fellowship (RCF)

79	History Student Union	79	History Student Union
80	Game Developers Club	80	Ski and Snowboard Club
81	SFU ASL Club	81	SFU Hindu Yuva
82	Hip Hop Club - SFU	82	Muslim Students Association
83	Resource and Environmental Management Student Association	83	Resource and Environmental Management Student Association
84	Investment Club - SFU	84	Arab Students' Association
85	SFU First Responders	85	Choir - SFU
86	Amnesty International SFU	86	Amnesty International SFU
87	Philosophy Student Union	87	Philosophy Student Union
88	SFSS	88	SFSS
89	SFSS	89	SFSS
90	SFSS	90	SFSS
91	SFSS	91	SFSS
92	SFSS	92	SFSS
93	Geography Student Union	93	SFU First Responders
94	Accounting Student Association - SFU	94	PennyDrops at SFU
95	SFU Real Estate Club	95	VeggieSFU
96	UPhoto Photography Club	96	Humanities Student Union
97	Catholic Christian Outreach Club	97	Reclaim Tech
98	The Point	98	SFU Real Estate Club
99	Criminology Student Association	99	Criminology Student Association
10) SFU Swifties	100	Investment Club - SFU
10	1 Archaeology Student Society (ASS)	101	Catholic Christian Outreach Club
102	2 Management Information Systems Association	102	Environmental Science Student Union (EVSCSU)
103	3 SFU Comics & Graphic Novels Club (SFU CGNC)	103	SFU Competitive Programming
104	1 Indian Student Federation (ISF)	104	SFU Artists
10	 World University Services of Canada-SFU 	105	Redeemed Christian Fellowship (RCF)
10	5 Jazz Band - Simon Fraser	106	Hanvoice SFU
10	7 Taiwanese Association - SFU	107	Taiwanese Association - SFU
108	3 Enactus SFU	108	Biology Student Union (BSU)
109	9 Anime Club - SFU	109	Linguistics Student Union
11(0 International Club	110	International Club
11	Business Administration Student Society (BASS)	111	Burnaby Mountain Toastmasters
112	2 SFU Magic the Gathering Club (MTG)	112	SFU Magic the Gathering Club (MTG)
11	3 SFU Circus Club	113	SFU Circus Club

Molecular Biology and 79 **Biochemistry Student Union** (MBBSU) 80 Game Developers Club 81 SFU ASL Club 82 Anime Club - SFU World University Services of 83 Canada-SFU 84 Indian Student Federation (ISF) 85 Choir - SFU 86 Christian Students @ SFU SFU Sports Analytics Club 87 88 SFSS 89 SFSS 90 SFSS 91 SFSS 92 SFSS 93 **Geography Student Union** 94 PennyDrops at SFU 95 VeggieSFU **Engineering Science Student** 96 Society 97 SFU Peak Frequency 98 SFU Mechanical Keyboards Club Human Resources Student 99 Association 100 SFU Hanfu Culture Society Archaeology Student Society (ASS) 101 Management Information Systems 102 Association SFU Comics & Graphic Novels Club 103 (SFU CGNC) 104 SFU Artists 105 Jazz Band - Simon Fraser 106 Hanvoice SFU 107 Enactus SFU Biology Student Union (BSU) 108 109 Kurds Student Association **Business Administration Student** 110 Society (BASS) 111 **Burnaby Mountain Toastmasters** 112 Young Liberals of Canada - SFU SFU Heart and Stroke Foundation 113 (SFUHSF)